BOOK | STATE NO.| PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL T OF ADAMS COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 | 01-002 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
PINGEL ENTERPRISES INC 000019223  SIC=3751
2072 11TH AVE 2072 11TH AVE
1 | ADAMS WI53910-9646
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-002

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF ADAMS

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-004

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF BIG FLATS

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK | STATE NO.| PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL T OF COLBURN COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 | 01-006 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
TOP TIER INGREDIENTS LLC 000167684  SIC=2034
907 3RD AVE 907 3RD AVE
1 | HANCOCK Wi 54943-9533
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-006

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF COLBURN

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-008

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF DELL PRAIRIE

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-010

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF EASTON

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-012

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF JACKSON

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-014

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF LEOLA

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-016

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF LINCOLN

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-018

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF MONROE

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK [ STATE NO.| PAGE [ YEAR BUSINESS ROLL T OF NEW CHESTER COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 | 01-020 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
B A ENGINEERING 000026688  SIC=3599
ATTN BRYAN C ANDERSON 333 COUNTY ROAD A
1 | N4735 COUNTY ROAD J
OXFORD WI 53952-9137
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-020

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF NEW CHESTER

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-022

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF NEW HAVEN

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK [ STATE NO.| PAGE [ YEAR BUSINESS ROLL T OF PRESTON COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 | 01-024 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
J & G REBUILDERS & 000019228  SIC=3714
SUPPLY INC REAL ESTATE LOCALLY ASSESSED
1 | 1039 CZECH AVE 1039 CZECH AVE
FRIENDSHIP WI 53934-9497
MANTERNACH DEV CO 000026689  SIC=2450
1553 11TH DR 1553 11TH DR
2 | FRIENDSHIP Wi 53934-9774
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-024

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF PRESTON

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-026

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF QUINCY

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-028

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF RICHFIELD

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK | STATE NO.| PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL T OF ROME COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 | 01-030 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
MARSAN INC 000041314  SIC=3089
PO BOX 726 1169 TIMBERLINE PKY
1 | GERMANTOWN W1 53022-0726
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-030

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF ROME

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-032

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF SPRINGVILLE

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-034

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

T OF STRONGS PRAIRIE

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK [ STATE NO.| PAGE [ YEAR BUSINESS ROLL V OF FRIENDSHIP COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 | o01-126 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
GRANDE CHEESE CO 000019234  SIC=2023
250 CAMELOT DR 1007 W LAKE ST

1 | FOND DU LAC W1 54935-8029
GRANDE CHEESE CO 000032230  SIC=2023
250 CAMELOT DR 1007 W LAKE ST

2 | FOND DU LAC W1 54935-8029

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-126

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

V OF FRIENDSHIP

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK | STATENO.| PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL C OF ADAMS COUNTY OF ADAMS
51 01-201 1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)
DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS BUSINESS LOCATION
ALLIED COOPERATIVE 000019236  SIC=2875
PO BOX 729 351 RAILROAD ST

1 | ADAMS W1 53910-0729
ALLIED COOPERATIVE 000029296  SIC=2875
PO BOX 729 351 RAILROAD ST

2 | ADAMS WI 53910-0729
ALLIED COOPERATIVE 000048983  SIC=2875
PO BOX 729 351 RAILROAD ST

3 | ADAMS WI53910-0729
BADGER STATE KILN AND HARDWOODS 000113940 SIC=2421
PO BOX 548 1055 W CENTER ST

4 | CEDAR SPRINGS MI 49319-0548
KAFKA DUST BUSTERS LLC 000042223  SIC=2899
550 STATE HIGHWAY 153 751 COMMERCE ST

5 | MOSINEE WI54455-1741
LYCON INC 000103214  SIC=3273
PO BOX 427 603 S MAIN ST

6 | JANESVILLE WI 53547-0427
ROCKTENN CP LLC 000019235 SIC=2631
3950 SHACKLEFORD RD STE 100 201 W GROVE ST

7 | DULUTH GA 30096-1855

8

9

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-201

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
2 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

C OF ADAMS

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



BOOK
51

STATE NO.
01-291

PAGE | YEAR BUSINESS ROLL
1 2025 (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

C OF WISCONSIN DELLS

COUNTY OF ADAMS

DOR
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME/MAILING ADDRESS

BUSINESS LOCATION

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

10

11

12

MFGNOT131WI (R. 9-23) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

79



